Kuwait 10th Arabian Horse Breeders
Show (KAHBS) (Specific Origin)

Bait Al Arab,

Kuwait

05 Jan 2023, Yearling Fillies
A

Position Horse

1st Name: AW Aliya
Colour: grey
Owner: AL WAWAN
ARABIANS

2nd Name: Athbah Al
Hamad
Colour: bay
Owner: AL HAMAD
STUD

3rd Name: Shmookh Al
Bariq
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Bariq
Arabians

4th Name: Shalfa Al
Adwan
Colour: grey
Owner: TM
ARABIANS

Score
92.5

90.7

90.4

90.3

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

X

ECAHO

Detail

A.A. M.B. A.A. E.G. E.F

438 19.5 195 20 20 195
195 19 195 195 19
BODY pmk: 18 18.5 18 18.5
Bicioml 15.5 155 16 16 15.5
- 19 195 195 20 20

A.A. M.B. A.A. E.G. E.F.

195 19 19

19 19 19
BODY 18 18 18
LEGS 16 15 15.5
(- 195 195 19 195 19

A.A. M.B. A.A. E.G. E.F.

195 19 195 19 19

195 19 19 195 19
BODY RS 18 18 18 18
LEGS 15 15 155 15 15
(a8 18.5 19 19 19 19

A.A. M.B. A.A. E.G. E.F.
19 19 195 19 19
19 195 195 19 195

lelod @l 17.5 18 18 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15 15 155 15 155

MOVE pgmie 19 19 19 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: Jumouh Al
Hamad

Colour: bay
Owner: AL HAMAD
STUD

Name: Athoub Al
Hamad

Colour: grey
Owner: AL HAMAD
STUD

Name: Jofool Al
Mazoon

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Mazoon
Stud

Name: Hiusa Al
Shajer

Colour: bay
Owner: Al Shajer
Stud

Name: Sarab Haya
Colour: black
Owner: Sarab
Arabians

A.A. M.B. A.A. E.G. E.F

18.5
19

19
19

lel )@ 17.5 17.5

15

19.5

19.5
19.5
18

19
19
17.5

15,5 15,5 15.5

19

18.5

19

19
19.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

A.A. M.B. A.A. E.G. E.F

19
19
18
15

18.5

18.5

17.5
15

19.5
19
18
16

19
18.5
17.5
15.5

19
18.5
17.5

15

(A 19.5 185 19.5 19.5 19.5

A.A. M.B. AA. E.G. E.F

19
19

19
19.5

18.5
19

19
19

19
19.5

leld@d 17.5 175 17.5 17.5 17.5

15,5 15,5 15.5 155

19

19

18.5

18.5

15
19

A.A. M.B. A.A. E.G. E.F.

19

19

18
15.5

18.5

18.5

18.5
16

19
19
18
16

18.5

18.5

18.5
15

(y(ed"/ 8 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5

90.1
LEGS
MOVE
20
BODY
LEGS
89.8
LEGS
MOVE
89.8
BODY
LEGS
89.8

BODY

LEGS

MOVE

19

18.5

18.5

19

19.5 18,5 18.5 18.5

18
15.5
19

18
16
18.5

17.5
15.5
19

18
15.5
19

19
18.5
18
15
19

A.A. M.B. A.A. E.G. E.F.

18.5
19
18
15
19



10th

11th

12th

Name: AZZA AL 89.3
HADDAR

Colour: grey

Owner: AL HADDAR

STUD

Name: Aljawa DK 88.7
Colour: chestnut

Owner: Waleed

Elwan Al Ajmi

Name: Ruba Al 88.6
Mutairat

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Mutairat

Stud

Name: AW Noor
Colour: bay

Owner: AL WAWAN
ARABIANS

Name: Afkham
Ghaida

Colour: bay

Owner: Afkham Stud

Name: Athbah
Katara

Colour: grey

Owner: katara stud

Name: Layan Al Wed
Colour: bay
Owner: Asayel Stud

A.A. M.B. A.A. E.G. E.F

185 19 18,5 18,5 18.5
19 195 185 19 19
BODY pmk: 18 17.5 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 15 15 155 155
u(ea - 18.5 185 185 19 195

A.A. M.B. A.A. E.G. E.F
Ih{4N 18.5 185 19 18 18.5
18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5
BODY pmk: 18 17.5 18 18
Bicioml 155 15 15.5 155 155
(a8 18.5 18,5 18.5 18 18.5

A.A. M.B. A.A. E.G. E.F
IRd4 185 19 18,5 18.5 18.5
18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5 18.5
leld@d 17.5 175 17.5 17.5 17.5
(Bicioml 155 155 155 15 155
(a8 18.5 185 18.5 185 19

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

A.A. = Ahmad Sulaiman Al Nuaimi, AE

M.B. = Mohamed Ahmed Fathy Badrawy, EG
A.A. = Abdelwahab Bin Ali Amira, Dr. vet., AE
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
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